4 | 3 2 | 1
REVISION HISTORY
ZONE REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
A see sheet 2 12/11/2009
o
"
(s) . »
i »
°
(¢} ° >
°
Resources
Resource Description Quantity
1 3/8" thick clear polycarbonate AR
2 3/4" Plywood AR
3 172" Plywood AR
This surface should be painted black.
PARTS LIST
ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 GE-10056-01 Robot Shield
2 1 GE-10056-02 Spacer 3/4"
3 1 GE-10056-03 Spacer 1/2"
4 4 HW-00017 Tee Nut, 1/4-20 Zinc Plate
5 4 HW-00047 1/4-20 x 2.75" Hex Head Bolt, Zinc Plated
6 4 HW-00011 1/4-20 Wing Nut
7 4 HW-00021 Washer, Fender 1/4" Zinc Plate
DRAWN
dfoster 12/2/2009 FIRST
((HECKED 200 Bedford Street, Manchester, NH 03101
e OTOERTIE SRS (603) 666-3906 -- FAX (603) 666-3907
Notes: TOLERANCES: (INCHES) TITLE
1) During assembly Items 4 and 5 should be used to clamp together Items 1, 2 and 3. Items 6 FRAC. +-1/32 Retainer Assemb|y
and 7 are used to attach GE-10056 to the field and should be kept with the assembly. 00 +/- 01
. i SIZE DWG NO REV
.000 +/- .005 C GE-10056 A
ANGULAR +/- 25Deg.  [SCALE | SHEET 1 OF 2




4 | 3 ¥ 2 1
REVISION HISTORY
ZONE REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
B-2 A Note was "Item 1: GE-10056-01" 12/11/2009 DAF
3134
3/8) =] |-
10 1/2 (3/8)
3 2
6 3/4 + (1/2)
'
1 1 |
4 +
17
20 3/4
23 3/4
# 32172
' 22 1/4
‘ | 10 1/4
2XR41/2 1
4X @27 12 7/16
Thru 10 172
Item 1: GE-10056-01, Robot Shield 5
Qty: 1
Resource: 1 N f ‘+‘
2X 2 3/16 73/8
111/8
P27 213/8
212 Thru 25 1/8
‘ 22 1/4
- 4 i 10 1/4
4 . \ A
¥ Ttem 3: GE-10056-03, Spacer 1/2"
Qty: 1
12 7/16 Resource: 3
10 1/2
+ 4+ 3
2X 2 3/16
X @27 7 3/8
Thru 111/8
21 3/8 DRAWN
251/8 dfoster 12/2/2009 FIRST
((HECKED 200 Bedford Street, Manchester, NH 03101
e (603) 666-3906 - FAX (603) 666-3907
TOLERANCES: (INCHES) TITLE
FRAC. +/-1/32 Retainer Assembly
Item 2: GE-10056-02, Spacer 3/4" _
Qty: 1 00 +- 01 SIZE DWG NO REV
Resource: 2 000 +/- 005 C GE-10056 A
ANGULAR +/- 25Deg.  [SCALE | SHEET 2 OF 2
4 | 3 4& 2




